
Watersbend - Fort Worth, TX
Community Manager • Rob Rone • Cell: 817.713.9417
Rob@bloomfieldhomes.net

b l o o m f i e l d h o m e s . c o m

Dogwood                     1840 SF
Design A
Design C

Design G
Design ES
Design FS
Design GS
Dogwood III                2333 SF
Design A
Design C
Design G
Design ES
Design FS
Design GS
Cypress                         2041 SF
Design B
Design C
Design D
Design E
Design F
Design BS
Design CS
Cypress II                     2454 SF
Design B
Design C
Design D
Design E
Design F
Design BS
Design CS
Hawthorne                  2235 SF
Design A
Design B
Design C
Hawthorne II              2757 SF
Design A
Design B
Design C
Carolina                         2299 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS

Carolina II                     2757 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Carolina III                   3053 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Carolina IV                   3270 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Dewberry                     2827 SF
Design A
Design B
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Design CS
Dewberry II                 3034 SF
Design A
Design B
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Design CS
Dewberry III                3269 SF
Design A
Design B
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Design CS
Wisteria                         3094 SF
Design A
Design B
Design C
Design D

Magnolia                      3187 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Design CS
Magnolia II                   3430 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Design CS
Magnolia III                 3754 SF
Design A
Design C
Design D
Design AS
Design CS
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All square footages are approximate. 
Bloomfield Homes, L.P. reserves the right to change floor plans, specifications and prices without notice. 6.01.2018

 $259,990 
 $259,990 
 $260,990 
 $263,990 
 $263,990 
 $263,990 

 $286,990 
 $286,990 
 $287,990 
 $290,990 
 $290,990 
 $290,990 

 $266,990 
 $266,990 
 $268,990 
 $271,990 
 $269,990 
 $269,990 
 $269,990 

 $289,990 
 $289,990 
 $291,990 
 $294,990 
 $292,990 
 $292,990 
 $292,990 

 $279,990 
 $280,990 
 $281,990 

 $303,990 
 $304,990 
 $305,990 

 $280,990 
 $285,990 
 $286,990 
 $286,990 

 $303,990 
 $308,990 
 $309,990 
 $309,990 

 $312,990 
 $317,990 
 $318,990 
 $318,990 

 $320,990 
 $325,990 
 $326,990 
 $326,990 

 $296,990 
 $297,990 
 $302,990 
 $303,990 
 $300,990 
 $304,990 

 $303,990 
 $304,990 
 $309,990 
 $310,990 
 $307,990 
 $311,990 

 $316,990 
 $317,990 
 $322,990 
 $323,990 
 $320,990 
 $324,990 

 $324,990 
 $324,990 
 $330,990 
 $331,990 

 $312,990 
 $318,990 
 $319,990 
 $318,990 
 $322,990 

 $322,990 
 $328,990 
 $329,990 
 $328,990 
 $332,990 

 $340,990 
 $346,990 
 $347,990 
 $346,990 
 $350,990 

mailto:rob%40bloomfieldhomes.net?subject=Price%20Sheet
http://bloomfieldhomes.com

