## Watersbend - Fort Worth, TX

Community Manager • Rob Rone • Cell: 817.713.9417 Rob@bloomfieldhomes.net



## bloomfieldhomes.com

2757 SF











Dogwood	1840 SF
Design A	\$259,990
Design C	\$259,990
Design G	\$260,990
Design ES	\$263,990
Design FS	\$263,990
Design GS	\$263,990
Dogwood III	2333 SF
Design A	\$286,990
Design C	\$286,990
Design G	\$287,990
Design ES	\$290,990
Design FS	\$290,990
Design GS	\$290,990
Cypress	2041 SF
Design B	\$266,990
Design C	\$266,990
Design D	\$268,990
Design E	\$271,990
Design F	\$269,990
Design BS	\$269,990
Design CS	\$269,990
Cypress II	2454 SF
Design B	\$289,990
Design C	\$289,990
Design D	\$291,990
Design E	\$294,990
Design F	\$292,990
Design BS	\$292,990
Design CS	\$292,990
Hawthorne	2235 SF
Design A	\$279,990
Design B	\$280,990
Design C	\$281,990
Hawthorne II	2757 SF
Design A	\$303,990
Design B	\$304,990
Design C	\$305,990
Carolina	2299 SF
Design A	\$280,990
Design C	\$285,990
Design D	\$286,990
Design AS	\$286,990

Carolina II	2/5/SF
Design A	\$303,990
Design C	\$308,990
Design D	\$309,990
Design AS	\$309,990
Carolina III	3053 SF
Design A	\$312,990
Design C	\$317,990
Design D	\$318,990
Design AS	\$318,990
Carolina IV	3270 SF
Design A	\$320,990
Design C	\$325,990
Design D	\$326,990
Design AS	\$326,990
Dewberry	2827 SF
Design A	\$296,990
Design B	\$297,990
Design C	\$302,990
Design D	\$303,990
Design AS	\$300,990
Design CS	\$304,990
Dewberry II	3034 SF
Design A	\$303,990
Design B	\$304,990
Design C	\$309,990
Design D	\$310,990
Design AS	\$307,990
Design CS	\$311,990
Dewberry III	3269 SF
Design A	\$316,990
Design B	\$317,990
Design C	\$322,990
Design D	\$323,990
Design AS	\$320,990
Design CS	\$324,990
Wisteria	3094 SF
Design A	\$324,990
Design B	\$324,990
Design C	\$330,990
Design D	\$331,990

Carolina II

Magnolia	3187 SF
Design A	\$312,990
Design C	\$318,990
Design D	\$319,990
Design AS	\$318,990
Design CS	\$322,990
Magnolia II	3430 SF
Design A	\$322,990
Design C	\$328,990
Design D	\$329,990
Design AS	\$328,990
Design CS	\$332,990
Magnolia III	3754 SF
Design A	\$340,990
Design C	\$346,990
Design D	\$347,990
Design AS	\$346,990
Design CS	\$350,990





